General
Specifi cations
ADMAG TI Series
AXG Electromagnetic Flowmeter
Marine Approval Type
Yokogawa Electric Corporation
2-9-32, Nakacho, Musashino-shi, Tokyo, 180-8750 Japan
Tel.: +81-422-52-4443  Fax.: +81-422-52-2018

9: In the case that fi nal destination is Taiwan and explosion
type is required, select IECEx fl ameproof type.
10: When combining IECEx Flameproof and CE marking, it is
limited to applications mounted on seagoing vessels.
11: For Power Cord -1, TDK ferrite core ZCAT3035-1330
is attached to the product. Be sure to attach the ferrite core
to the wiring port side of the cable connected to the I/O
terminal.
12: Specify the cable length for remote type up to 5 m (16feet).
2
All Rights Reserved. Copyright © 2019, Yokogawa Electric Corporation GS 01E22A21-04EN Dec 24, 2021-00
●General-purpose, Submersible, Explosionprotection, Wafer, Flange, PFA Lining (2.5 to 400 mm/0.1 to 16 in.)
Model Suffix Code Description Limitation
AXG002 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (2.5 mm/0.1 in)
AXG005 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (5 mm/0.2 in)
AXG010 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (10 mm/0.4 in)
AXG015 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (15 mm/0.5 in)
AXG025 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (25 mm/1 in)
AXG032 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (32 mm/1.25 in)
AXG040 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (40 mm/1.5 in)
AXG050 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (50 mm/2 in)
AXG065 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (65 mm/2.5 in)
AXG080 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (80 mm/3 in)
AXG100 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (100 mm/4 in)
AXG125 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (125 mm/5 in)
AXG150 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (150 mm/6 in)
AXG200 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (200 mm/8 in)
AXG250 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (250 mm/10 in)
AXG300 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (300 mm/12 in)
AXG350 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (350 mm/14 in)
AXG400 Electromagnetic Flowmeter (400 mm/16 in)
Use
-G General-purpose
-C Explosion protection
-W Submersible 15 to 400 mm (0.5 to 16 in.),